Box IPCs
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 24-Mar-2009
Features
ARK-4153
Fanless, rugged, compact embedded box IPC
Built-in AMD® Geode™ LX800, 500 MHz processor
1 x RS-232/422/485, 3 x RS-232, Dual LAN and VGA
Embedded 128 MB/1 GB onboard Flash and 256 MB Industrial DDR SDRAM

1 x China RoHS
1 x RS-422/485 internal cable
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ARK-4153Y-1L0A1E AMD Geode LX800, onboard 256 MB memory and
1 GB Flash Rugged embedded box IPC
ARK-4153Y-BL0A1E ARK-4153Y-1L0A1E with WinCE6.0
Optional Items
Part Number Description
1757002181 Adapter 5 V/8 A 40 W IPU45E-102 for ARK-4153
1757001817 Adapter 5 V/7 A, 12 V/3 A 65 W for ARK-4153/4180
1702002600 Power cord (USA)
1702002605 Power cord (Europe)
1702031801 Power cord (UK)
1700000596 Power cord (China)
1960025333N00N  VESA mounting for ARK-1000, 3000, 4000
ARK-4100-00A1E ARK-4100 2nd stacking kit
Embedded OS (Only available for T-Parts OEM, and CTOS service)
Part Number Description
2070001612 CE60 Pro GX3 4Com V1.0 ENG
2070000729 CE 5.0 Pro Plus Eng for GX3